),

PATINAGEQUEBEC

Rang Concurrent(s)

00O NO UL B~ WN

Abigaélle Tremblay
Marianne Hubert
Sarah-Jane Giguere
Emmy Lefebvre
Marie-Eve Gauthier
Ariane Mathon
Florence Croteau
Meghan Montminy

WD Eliza Delisle

SKATECANADA

Marie Brouillet

Date:

Sainte-Anne-de-la-Pérade

18 janvier 2019 au 20 janvier 2019

Résultat du segment

Club

Trois-Rivieres-Ouest

Trois-Rivieres-Ouest
Cendrillon
Cendrillon
Trois-Rivieres-Ouest
Cendrillon

Ook-Pic de Grand-Meére

Trois-Rivieres-Ouest
Cendrillon

19-janv.-2019 17:32:37

Jeux du Québec Régionaux 2019 - Mauricie

Pre-Novice Women (B - Evé. 10) Free Program

Jean Sébastien Lavoie

2

Points

56.96
48.68
47.68
42.79
37.98
37.55
35.88
34.42

PATINAGECANADY



